
TRS OFF 2017/4/23 4WD

印刷： 2017/05/02 22:37:29 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

3

6

4

2

7

1

5

名前 

杉田　健一

橋本　純一

桑原　圭司

小林　滋

細川　勝仁

タイタニック

脇坂　英治

Lap# 

13

12

12

11

8

7

0

Total 

5:20.795

5:22.627

5:23.753

5:14.491

3:49.415

4:03.643

-.---

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

22.613

24.353

23.535

24.272

25.748

24.313

-.---

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


