



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	3	杉田 健一	13	5:20.795	ラウンド 1		22.613	ラウンド 1	
2	6	橋本 純一	12	5:22.627	ラウンド 1		24.353	ラウンド 1	
3	4	桑原 圭司	12	5:23.753	ラウンド 1		23.535	ラウンド 1	
4	2	小林 滋	11	5:14.491	ラウンド 1		24.272	ラウンド 1	
5	7	細川 勝仁	8	3:49.415	ラウンド 1		25.748	ラウンド 1	
6	1	タイタニック	7	4:03.643	ラウンド 1		24.313	ラウンド 1	
7	5	脇坂 英治	0	- .---	ラウンド 1		- .---	ラウンド 1	